Ref. FT ABRAP-en Rev: 10 28/06/21  6 de 19
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
2.3 AB-RE Reinforced pipe clamp M8+M10
Benefits Coating Base Material
Zinc-plated Ventilation
pipe
Steel pipe Copper
pipe
PVC pipe
Installation data
Code
Size
[mm]
Ø D (mm) Ø D (”)
A x B
(mm)
Maximum load
recommended(kg)
Characteristics
ABRE018 18 15 - 19 3/8” 19x1.8 150
 Pipes from Ø18 to Ø1250 mm.
 Surface coating: electrolytic zinc plated, coating >3 microns.
 Steel profile de 1.8 ÷ 2.3 mm thickness.
 Side screws with plastic washer to avoid losses.
 Reinforced.
 Welded nut of M8+M10.
 Suitable for steel, plastic, copper and ventilation pipes.
 Recommended for sanitation, electric and ventilation installations.
 Large sizes available for ventilation pipes.
ABRE022 22 20 - 25 1/2” 19x1.8 150
ABRE028 28 26 - 30 3/4” 19x1.8 150
ABRE035 35 32 - 36 1” 19x1.8 150
ABRE040 40 38 - 43 1 1/4” 19x1.8 150
ABRE048 48 47 - 51 1 1/2” 19x1.8 150
ABRE054 54 53 - 56 - 19x1.8 150
ABRE060 60 60 - 64 2” 19x1.8 150
ABRE070 70 68 - 72 - 19x1.8 150
ABRE075 75 75 - 80 2 1/2” 19x1.8 150
ABRE083 83 81 - 86 - 19x1.8 150
ABRE090 90 87 - 92 3” 19x1.8 150
ABRE100 100 99 - 105 3 1/2” 19x1.8 150
ABRE110 110 107 - 112 - 19x2,3 200
ABRE115 115 113 - 118 4” 19x2,3 200
ABRE125 125 125 - 130 4 1/2” 19x2,3 200
ABRE133 133 132 - 137 - 19x2,3 200
ABRE140 140 138 - 142 5” 19x2,3 200
ABRE150 150 148 - 152 - 19x2,3 200 DRAWING
ABRE160 160 159 - 166 6” 19x2,3 200
ABRE180 180 179 - 184 8” 19x2,3 200
ABRE200 200 199 - 212 - 19x2,3 200
ABRE220 220 215 - 226 - 19x2,3 200
ABRE250 250 245 - 254 - 19x2,3 200
ABRE300 300 299 - 304 - 19x2,3 200
ABRE315 315 314 - 319 - 19x2,3 200
ABRE355 355 354 - 359 - 19x2,3 200
ABRE400 400 399 - 404 - 19x2,3 200
ABRE450 450 449 - 454 - 19x2,3 200
ABRE500 500 499 - 504 - 19x2,3 200
ABRE560 560 555 - 561 - 19x2,3 200
ABRE600 600 599 - 604 - 19x2,3 200
ABRE630 630 625 - 631 - 19x2,3 200
ABRE710 710 705 - 711 - 19x2,3 200
ABRE800 800 799 - 804 - 19x2,3 200
ABRE900 900 899 - 904 - 19x2,3 200
ABRE910 1000 999 - 1.004 - 19x2,3 200
ABRE911 1120 1.115 - 1.121 - 19x2,3 200
ABRE912 1250 1.245 - 1.251 - 19x2,3 200